
Section II. TM 9-2320-280-24P-1

Figure 174. Power Steering Pump, Pulley, and Mounting Hardware.

 Current part is item (11) on diagram. Available at www.oshkoshequipment.com 

 Current part is item (11) on diagram. Available at www.oshkoshequipment.com 



     SECTION II            TM9-2320-280-24P
   (1)   (2)    (3)           (4)        (5)                     (6)                    (7)
  ITEM   SMR                            PART
   NO   CODE   NSN          CAGEC      NUMBER      DESCRIPTION AND USABLE ON CODES(UOC) QTY

                                                   GROUP 1410 HYDRAULIC PUMP OR FLUID
                                                   MOTOR ASSEMBLY

                                                   FIG. 174 POWER STEERING PUMP,PULLEY,
                                                   AND MOUNTING HARDWARE

     1 PAOZZ 5306012643531 34623 5597252          BOLT,MACHINE  10-1.5 X 100MM........   1
                                                  UOC:AVY,A11,A13,A14,A15,A20,A24,A25,
                                                  A26,A27,B16,B17,B18,HVY,H11,H13,H14,
                                                  H15,H16,H17,H18,H20,H21,H24,H25,H26,
                                                  H27,H28,MMM
     2 PAOZZ 5310012067306 7X677 11500207         WASHER,LOCK  10MM...................   1
                                                  UOC:AVY,A11,A13,A14,A15,A20,A24,A25,
                                                  A26,A27,B16,B17,B18,HVY,H11,H13,H14,
                                                  H15,H16,H17,H18,H20,H21,H24,H25,H26,
                                                  H27,H28,MMM
     3 PAOZZ 5342012035661 19207 12338775         BRACKET,ENGINE ACCE.................   1
                                                  UOC:AVY,A11,A13,A14,A15,A20,A24,A25,
                                                  A26,A27,B16,B17,B18,HVY,H11,H13,H14,
                                                  H15,H16,H17,H18,H20,H21,H24,H25,H26,
                                                  H27,H28,MMM
     4 PAOZZ 5306012519190 34623 G-11501940       BOLT,MACHINE  10-1.5 X 20 MM........   1
                                                  UOC:AVY,A11,A13,A14,A15,A20,A24,A25,
                                                  A26,A27,B16,B17,B18,HVY,H11,H13,H14,
                                                  H15,H16,H17,H18,H20,H21,H24,H25,H26,
                                                  H27,H28,MMM
     5 PAOFF 2530011687876 19207 12339495         PUMP ASSEMBLY,POWER.................   1
                                                  UOC:AVY,A11,A13,A14,A15,A20,A24,A25,
                                                  A26,A27,B16,B17,B18,HVY,H11,H13,H14,
                                                  H15,H16,H17,H18,H20,H21,H24,H25,H26,
                                                  H27,H28,MMM
     6 PAOZZ 5310011211703 06032 2310-0143-001    WASHER,FLAT  1/2....................   1
                                                  UOC:AVY,A11,A13,A14,A15,A20,A24,A25,
                                                  A26,A27,B16,B17,B18,HVY,H11,H13,H14,
                                                  H15,H16,H17,H18,H20,H21,H24,H25,H26,
                                                  H27,H28,MMM
     7 PAOZZ 5310005845272 02978 ERNA245          WASHER,LOCK  1/2....................   1
                                                  UOC:AVY,A11,A13,A14,A15,A20,A24,A25,
                                                  A26,A27,B16,B17,B18,HVY,H11,H13,H14,
                                                  H15,H16,H17,H18,H20,H21,H24,H25,H26,
                                                  H27,H28,MMM
     8 PAOZZ 5305000712069 80204 B1821BH050C150N  SCREW,CAP,HEXAGON H  1/2-13 X 1.50..   1
                                                  UOC:AVY,A11,A13,A14,A15,A20,A24,A25,
                                                  A26,A27,B16,B17,B18,HVY,H11,H13,H14,
                                                  H15,H16,H17,H18,H20,H21,H24,H25,H26,
                                                  H27,H28,MMM
     9 PAOZZ 5305012542521 7X677 11500827         SCREW,CAP,HEXAGON H  10-1.5 X 16 MM.   1
                                                  UOC:AVY,A11,A13,A14,A15,A20,A24,A25,
                                                  A26,A27,B16,B17,B18,HVY,H11,H13,H14,
                                                  H15,H16,H17,H18,H20,H21,H24,H25,H26,
                                                  H27,H28,MMM
    10 PAOZZ 5306012542357 34623 G-11500829       BOLT,MACHINE  10-1.5 X 25 MM........   2
                                                  UOC:AVY,A11,A13,A14,A15,A20,A24,A25,

                                     174-1

 Current part is item (11) on diagram. Available at www.oshkoshequipment.com 

 Current part is item (11) on diagram. Available at www.oshkoshequipment.com 



     SECTION II            TM9-2320-280-24P
   (1)   (2)    (3)           (4)        (5)                     (6)                    (7)
  ITEM   SMR                            PART
   NO   CODE   NSN          CAGEC      NUMBER      DESCRIPTION AND USABLE ON CODES(UOC) QTY

                                                  A26,A27,B16,B17,B18,HVY,H11,H13,H14,
                                                  H15,H16,H17,H18,H20,H21,H24,H25,H26,
                                                  H27,H28,MMM
    11 PAOZZ 3020012101391 19207 12338773         PULLEY,GROOVE.......................   1
                                                  UOC:AVY,A11,A13,A14,A15,A20,A24,A25,
                                                  A26,A27,B16,B17,B18,HVY,H11,H13,H14,
                                                  H15,H16,H17,H18,H20,H21,H24,H25,H26,
                                                  H27,H28,MMM
    12 PAOZZ 5310012581536 0MAY0 5593221          WASHER,FLAT  3/8....................   1
                                                  UOC:AVY,A11,A13,A14,A15,A20,A24,A25,
                                                  A26,A27,B16,B17,B18,HVY,H11,H13,H14,
                                                  H15,H16,H17,H18,H20,H21,H24,H25,H26,
                                                  H27,H28,MMM
    13 PAOZZ 5305000680510 80204 B1821BH038C100N  SCREW,CAP,HEXAGON H  3/8-16 X 1.00..   2
                                                  UOC:AVY,A11,A13,A14,A15,A20,A24,A25,
                                                  A26,A27,B16,B17,B18,HVY,H11,H13,H14,
                                                  H15,H16,H17,H18,H20,H21,H24,H25,H26,
                                                  H27,H28,MMM
    14 PAOZZ 5310006379541 96906 MS35338-46       WASHER,LOCK  3/8....................   1
                                                  UOC:AVY,A11,A13,A14,A15,A20,A24,A25,
                                                  A26,A27,B16,B17,B18,HVY,H11,H13,H14,
                                                  H15,H16,H17,H18,H20,H21,H24,H25,H26,
                                                  H27,H28,MMM
    15 PAOZZ 5310000806004 96906 MS27183-14       WASHER,FLAT  3/8....................   1
                                                  UOC:AVY,A11,A13,A14,A15,A20,A24,A25,
                                                  A26,A27,B16,B17,B18,HVY,H11,H13,H14,
                                                  H15,H16,H17,H18,H20,H21,H24,H25,H26,
                                                  H27,H28,MMM

                                               END OF FIGURE

                                     174-2

 Current part is item (11) on diagram. Available at www.oshkoshequipment.com 

 Current part is item (11) on diagram. Available at www.oshkoshequipment.com 


	FIGURES
	FIGURE 174

	PAGES
	PAGE 174-1


